I. MASPED Shooting Cup

START LIST
10m AIR RIFLE MEN

QUALIFICATION STAGE

Budapest

THU 5 MAY 2022, START TIME 09:00

Start| ply| FP | Bib No |Name Nation Sorles Total |Remarks
ime 1 | 2| 3| 4| 5| 6
09:00 1 1 16435 ZOTT Georg 86 AUT | | | | | | | l |
1 2 14266 MLINKOVICS Maté 08 KVSE | | | | | | | l |
1 3 16423 KOENDERS David 97 GER | | | | | | | l |
1 4 16517 SCHMIRL Alexander 89 NO-AUT | | | | | | | l |
1 5 16613 TVRTKO Vrcic 03 CRO C T T 1T T 1 1 l |
1 6 16461 BARTNIK Tomasz 90 POL | | | | | | | l |
1 7 16433 STREMPFL Martin 84 AUT | | | | | | | l |
1 8 10995 HAMMERL Soma Richard 01 HUN | | | | | | | l |
1 9 16475 FRANKLE Bernd 95 GER-BW | | | | | | | l |
1 10 10847 PEKLER Zalan Tibor 00 HUN | | | | | | | l |
1 11 16591 JANY Patrik 97 SKDUKLA- | | | | | | | [ |
SVK
1 12 16026 IVANOVIC Marko SRB | | | | | | | | |
1 13 16592 SULEK Stefan 98 SK DUKLA- | | | | | | | | |
SVK
1 14 11492 DENES Andras 03 CTSE | | | | | | | | |
1 15 15947 RASYIID Wibowo Davin 99  INA | | | | | | | | |
1 16 16539 FABIAN Mistelbacher 99~ OPOLSV-AUT | | | | | | | | |
1 17 16418 BRAUN Max 00 GER | | | | | | | | |
1 18 16504 ERDEI Petar 03 SRB | | | | | | | | |
1 19 10693 VAS Péter 98 HUN T 1T 1T T 11 | |
1 20 16505 RAKONJAC Aleksa 04 SRB | | | | | | | | |
1 21 16417 BLOS Bastian 99 GER T 1T 1T T 11 | |
1 22 16550 EBERLBERGER Florian 91 ASKO-AUT | | | | | | | | |
1 23 11062 TOROK Ferenc 03 CSLE T 1T 1T T 11 | |
1 24 16608 RASIC Matej 03 BIH-GEOFON | | | | | | | | |
1 25 16462 KOWALEWICZ Maciej99  POL | | | | | | | | |
1 26 16512 FOLZER Heinz 69 BRUCKER- | | | | | | | | |
AUT
1 27 14149 MILUTIN Stefanovic 85 SRB | | | | I I I | |
1 28 16425 SCHRUFER Sandro 00 GER | | | | | | | | |
1 29 11384 VARGA Botond 04 ZTE | | | | | | | | |
1 30 16427 ZISSEL Robin 93 GER L T T 1T 1T 11 | |
1 31 9369 SIMO Komél 84 BHSE L T T 1T 1T 11 | |
1 32 16479 PARAGRADuncan Taruma |[NA | | | | | | | | |
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Start ) . Series

Time Rly | FP | Bib No [Name Nation ; > 3 , s 5 Total |Remarks

09:00 1 33 16610 ANDRIJA Mikuljan 97 CRO
1 34 16486 KARLON Alexander 97 KSV-AUT | [ | | | | | | |
1 35 15923 GUSTAFIAN Fathur 98 INA [ | | | | | | | |
1 36 16485 GRUEN Guenther 80 KSV-AUT | [ | | | | | | |
1 37 16429 MAIR Tobias 00 AUT [ | [ [ | | | | |
1 38 16463 LUKASZYK Rafal 88 POL [ | | | | | | | |
1 39 16503 KOVACEVIC Lazar 97 SRB [ | | | | | | | |
1 40 14075 ANTON Rizov 87 BUL [ | [ [ | | | | |

11:00 2 1 16656 LANGSTROM Sebastian 98 FIN [ | | | | | | | |
2 2 12195 RACZ Aron 06 BHSE LT T 1T T 1 1 | |
2 3 16615 JOSIP Sikavica 01 CRO [ | | | | | | | |
2 4 16431 PICKL Bernhard 91 AUT [ | | | | | | | |
2 5 12252 TOMASEVIC Darko 04 CRO [ | | | | | | | |
2 6 16434 THUM Andreas 99 AUT | | | | | | | | |
2 7 10616 PENI Istvan Marton 97 HUN [ | | | | | | | |
2 8 16609 PETANJEK Borna 98 CRO [ | | | | | | | |
2 9 16420 DEMBECK Kai 97 GER [ | [ [ | | | | |
2 10 16428 DIEM Patrick 99 AUT [ | [ [ | | | | |
2 11 16421 FIX Colin 00 GER [ | | | | | | | |
2 12 11326 RESCSIK Csaba 04 CTSE [ | [ [ | | | | |
2 13 16545 GEORGI Kanev 01 BUL [ | | | | | | | |
2 14 16424 OHLENBURGER Max01  GER [ | | | | | | | |
2 15 13241 LEPPA Aleksi 94 FIN [ | | | | | | | |
2 16 10068 HARI Péter 89 BHSE [ | [ [ | | | | |
2 17 16419 DALLINGER Maximilian 96 GER [ | | | | | | | |
2 18 16551 BLAMAUER Nikolaus 91  ASKO-AUT | [ | | | | | | |
2 19 12516 CSENDES David Zoltan 07 CTSE | | | | | | | | |
2 20 16426 WELSCH Dennis 96 GER [ | | | | | | | |

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 60; Total number of athletes: 60; Targets available: 40 (1-40)

Legend DOF1F9A0
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Rly Relay
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I. MASPED Shooting Cup
START LIST
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

QUALIFICATION STAGE
Budapest
THU 5 MAY 2022, START TIME 11:00

Start| ply| FP | Bib No |Name Nation Serles Total |Rem
ime 1 | 2| 3| 4| 5| 6

11:00 2 24 16408 LEHRICH Tina 96 GER | | | | | | | l |
2 25 16440 UNGERANK Nadine 96 AUT | | | | | | | l |
2 26 12500 DARYANTI Monica 94 INA | | | | | | | l |
2 27 16477 NAGAY Agnieszka 81 POL | | | | | | | l |
2 28 16407 JANSSEN Anna 01 GER | | | | | | | l |
2 29 16438 KOCK Rebecca 99 AUT | | | | | | | l |
2 30 10818 LOVASZ Dorina 99 HUN | | | | | | | l |
2 31 13252 KUISMA Jenna 99 FIN | | | | | | | l |
2 33 16414 STEFFEN Hannah 98 GER | | | | | | | l |
2 34 16572 DEMJEN Peskova Daniela 84 g\R/’QTISLAVA- | | | | | | | l |
2 35 16436 HOFMANN Olivia 92 AUT [ | | | | | | | |
2 36 10815 TOMA Dorina 99 HUN [ | | | | | | | |
2 37 16507 HAVRAN Aleksandra 04 SRB [ | | | | | | | |
2 38 16480 DEWI laila Mubarokah 98  INA [ | | | | | | | |
2 39 16466 STANKIEWICZ Aneta95  POL | | | | | | | | |
2 42 14924 ARSOVIC Andrea 87 SRB [ | | | | | | | |
2 43 16411 PALBERG Denise 97 GER [ | | | | | | | |
2 44 16481 DIAZ Kusumawardhani95  INA [ | | | | | | | |
2 45 13253 VILJANEN Henna 98 FIN [ | | | | | | | |
2 46 15926 DEWI Resti Citra 04 INA [ | | | | | | | |
2 47 15033 FERIK Csilla 08 MATE-G [ | | | | | | | |
2 48 16616 MARTA Zeljkovic 95 CRO [ | | | | | | | |
2 49 16406 HORL Sabrina 97 GER [ | | | | | | | |

13:.00 3 1 10438 SZIJJ Katinka 93 HUN [ | | | | | | | |
3 2 16511 FOLZER Verona 01 BRUCKER-AUT | | | | | | | | |
3 3 11582 TOMA Réka 06 UTE [ | | | | | | | |
3 4 16468 gg)MOROWSKA Katarzyna POL | | | [ | | | | |
3 5 16498 JEROVSEK Klavdija 96 SLO [ | | | | | | | |
3 16612 ESTERA Herceg 02 CRO [ | | | | | | | |
3 7 14127 DIANA Benikova 98 BRATISLAVA- | | | | | | | [ |

SVK

3 8 11012 BAJOS Gitta 02 HUN C T 1T 1T 1T 11 | |
3 9 16476 SCHLADEBACH Kim 01 GER-BW | | | | | | | | |
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Start ) . Series

Time Rly | FP | Bib No [Name Nation ; > 3 , s 5 Total |Rem

13:00 3 10 16487 HAINDL Marlies 81 KSV-AUT
3 11 16508 KNEZEVIC Anja 04 SRB [ | | | | | | | |
3 12 16441 WAIBEL Sheileen 01 AUT [ | | | | | | | |
3 13 16412 QUICKSTERN Lara 00 GER [ | | [ | | | | |
3 14 10607 HANAK Gabriella 96 BHSE [ | | | | | | | |
3 15 16547 ROSITA Petrova 00 TRAKIA-BUL | | | | | | | | |
3 16 16467 PIOTROWSKA Julia 01 POL [ | | | | | | | |
3 17 16594 SALYOVA Beata 00 SK DUKLA-SVK | | | | | | | | |
3 18 10886 GASPAR Lalita 00 HUN [ | | | | | | | |
3 19 15928 SALSABELA Khairunnisa 98 INA [ | | | | | | | |
3 20 11730 VINTZE Regina 05 KVSE [ | | | | | | | |
3 21 16439 PRIBITZER Marlene 97 AUT [ | | | | | | | |
3 22 16027 VUKOJEVIC Teodora SRB [ | | | | | | | |
3 23 16546 MARIETA Kaneva 00 TRAKIA-BUL | | | | | | | | |
3 24 16506 POPOVIC Anja 03 SRB [ | | [ | | | | |
3 25 16437 KITZBICHLER Jasmin99  AUT [ | | | | | | | |
3 26 16415 STRAUB Isabella 91 GER [ | | | | | | | |
3 27 10945 DENES Eszter 01 HUN [ | | | | | | | |
3 29 16410 MULLER Lisa 00 GER [ | | | | | | | |
3 30 15924 RAFIKARahmatan Toyyiba  INA | | | | | | | | |

Vidya 01

3 31 16409 MANGOLD Anita 89 GER [ | | | | | | | |
3 32 14076 TANYA Rizova 93 BUL [ | | | | | | | |
3 33 16413 RUSCHEL Melissa 00 GER [ | | | | | | | |
3 34 11554 MESZAROS Eszter 02 HUN | | | | | | | | |
3 35 16464 KOCHANSKA Natalia 96 POL [ | | | | | | | |
3 36 11778 FARKAS Agnes 97 MATE-G | | | | | | | | |
3 37 12479 VUKASINOVIC Sanja97  SRB | | | | | | | | |
3 38 11435 TOTH Anna 05 UTE [ | | | | | | | |
3 39 15925 ZAHRA Dhiaanisa Audrey 04 INA [ | | | | | | | |

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 61; Total number of athletes: 61; Targets available: 0 ()

Legend D6BCF437
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Rem Remarks

Rly Relay
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I. MASPED Shooting Cup
START LIST
10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN

QUALIFICATION STAGE

FRI 6 MAY 2022, START TIME 09:00

Budapest

2| Riy | FP | Bib No |Name Nation T3] S:Tes T Total |

09:00 1 2 7818 DAVID Krisztina 75 BHSE | | | | | | | [ ]
1 3 16617 MATEA Omazic 94 CRO LT T 1T 1T 1 1 [ ]
1 4 16499 ZARIC Brankica 87 SRB LT T 1T 1T 1 1 [ ]
1 5 16496 KOLMAN Mojca 91 SLO LT T 1T 1T 1 1 [ ]
1 6 13189 LIDDON Jessica 93 sco | | | | | | | [ ]
1 7 12710 BERDE Viktéria 01 KSI LT T 1T 1T 1 1 [ ]
1 8 16452 KROL Natalia 93 POL LT T 1T 1T 1 1 [ ]
1 9 16573 KUBIKOVA Klara 03 BRATISLAVA-SVK | | | | | | | [ ]
1 10 16497 TKALEC Jagoda 97 SLO LT T 1T 1T 1 1 [ ]
1 11 9278 CSONKA Zséfia 83 HUN LT T 1T 1T 1 1 [ ]
1 12 16536 SONJA Jammerbund 82 OPOLSV-AUT | | | | | | | [
1 13 16543 OCKER Tabea 00 HSV-GER | | | | | | | [ ]
1 14 13214 ANNA Dulce MDA LT T 1T 1T 1 1 [ ]
1 15 11634 FABIAN Sara Rahel 02 HUN LT T 1T 1T 1 1 [ ]
1 16 15956 EVANS Lucy 03 sco | | | | | | | [ ]
1 17 16454 PAWLUCZEK Wioletta97  POL LT T 1T 1T 1 1 [ ]
1 18 16448 PAUL Emily-Sue 04 NS-GER | | | | | | | [ ]
1 19 16523 NEISINGER Susanne00  BSSB-GER LT T 1T T 1T 1 [ ]
1 20 16500 TODOROVIC Jovana02  SRB | | | | | | | [ ]
1 21 16450 BOREK Julita 95 POL | | | | | | | [ ]
1 22 16449 THURMER Franziska06  NS-GER LI T T T 1T 1 [ |
1 23 16540 SKERIES Michelle 96 SGI FRANKFURT- | | | | | | | [ ]

GER

1 24 16571 MINCHEVA Miroslava99  BUL LT T 1T 1T 1.1 ]
1 25 16451 KOREJWO Agnieszka84  POL | | [ | | | | | |
1 26 12490 KLEMENKO Polina 93 VPSC-AUT | | | | | | | ]
1 27 16455 JAROSINSKA Maja 01 POL LT T 1T 1T 1.1 |
1 28 16533 ANA Lopez Gallego 02 ESP | | [ | | | | | |
1 30 16453 NOWAK Agata 96 POL LT T 1T 1T 1.1 ]
1 31 16510 NAYDENOVA Stefaniya89 VPSC-AUT | | | | | | | ]
1 32 8485 SIKE Rendta78 HUN LT T 1T 1T 1.1 |
1 33 16520 KARSCH Monika 82 BSSB-GER | | | | | | | ]
1 34 16495 BOLA Ujcic Denis 68 SLO | | | | | | | ]
1 35 16519 DORIS Schénhofer 72 NOLS-AUT | | | | | | | ]
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S2n|Riy | FP | Bib No |Name Nation — S:nes y Total |

09:00 1 36 16553 FLODEROVA Klara 06 HKV-CZE
1 37 16514 GOSCH Corina 01 NO-AUT | | | | | | | | ]

11:00 2 4 16521 WIMMER Carina 95 BSSB-GER | | | | | | | | ]
2 5 10622 MAJOR Veronika 97 HUN | | | | | | | | ]
2 6 16522 REITZ Sandra 84 BSSB-GER | | | | | | | | ]
2 7 16552 MIREJOVKSA Anna 07 HKV-CZE | | | | | | | | ]
2 8 16541 VENNEKAMP Doreen95  HSV-GER | | | | | | | | ]
2 9 16532 IRLANDA Mira-Perceval ESP | | | | | | | [ ]

Sabater 01

2 10 16447 SEEGER Vanessa 02 NS-GER | | | | | | | | ]
2 11 16524 HECKNER Andrea 99 BSSB-GER | | | | | | | | ]
2 12 16542 BERGE Svenja 95 HSV-GER | | | | | | | | ]
2 13 16570 KOSTADINOVA Antoaneta 86 BUL | | | | | | | | ]

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 45; Total number of athletes: 45; Targets available: 40 (1-40)

Legend DF745E99

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Rem Remarks

Rly Relay
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I. MASPED Shooting Cup
START LIST
10m AIR PISTOL MEN

QUALIFICATION STAGE
Budapest
FRI 6 MAY 2022, START TIME 11:00

Start| ply| FP | Bib No |Name Nation Serles Total |Rem
ime 1 | 2| 3| 4| 5| 6

11:00 2 14 16502 GRGIC Dimitrije 84 SRB [ | | | | | | | |
2 15 16525 HEISE Michael 91 BSSB-GER | | | | | | | | |
2 16 16516 GRANDITS Michael 99 NO-AUT | | | | | | | | |
2 17 16535 POPOV Denis 04 MDA | | | | | | | | |
2 18 16445 MADER Jonathan 99 NS-GER T T T T T 1 | |
2 19 16459 CZEKAJ Jakub 00 POL | | | | | | [ | |
2 20 16472 DYLAN Diethelm 93 sul | | | | | | | | |
2 21 16460 ROSA Jakub 01 POL | | | | | | | | |
2 22 16568 KEVIN Venta 91 SD KOVINAR- | | | | | | | | |

SLO

2 23 16456 DANILUK Piotr 82 POL [ | | | | | | | |
2 24 6898 BERCES Béla72 KVSE [ | | | | | | | |
2 25 15987 PETROV Dusko 88 SRB [ | | | | | | | |
2 26 15081 NAGY Akos Karoly 05 BHSE [ | | | | | | | |
2 27 16494 TKALEC Peter 68 SLO | | | | | | | | |
2 28 16618 ZELJKO Posavec 73 CRO [ | | | | | | | |
2 28 5915 JAMBRIK Istvan 68 BHSE [ | | | | | | | |
2 29 16446 KARSTEDT Jan Luca 00 NS-GER | | | | | | | | |
2 30 16531 MARTIN Freije Torneiro 01 ESP [ | | | | | | | |
2 31 16020 SCHEJBAL Pavel 00 CZE [ | | | | | | | |
2 32 16528 PROBST David 01 BSSB-GER | | | | | | | | |
2 33 16470 STEVE Demierre 75 sul [ | | | | | | | |
2 34 16538 THOMAS Havlicek 79 OPOLSV-AUT | | | | | | | | |
2 35 16526 HOLDERRIED Matthias 95 BSSB-GER | | | | | | | | |
2 36 16569 DONKOV Samuil 83 BUL [ | | | | | | | |
2 37 16474 THOMAS Whyte-Venables 98 GBR [ | | | | | | | |

13:00 3 3 11591 GURISATTI Gyulaif. 66  KVSE [ | | | | | | | |
3 4 16458 MILIWEK Oskar 97 POL [ | | | | | | | |
3 5 16443 V.D.Osten-Fabec lan 03 NS-GER | | | | | | | | |
3 6 16471 ADRIAN Schaub 97 sul [ | | | | | | | |
3 7 16501 MIKEC Damir 84 SRB [ | | | | | | | |
3 8 16473 CEDRIC Grisoni 91 sul [ | | | | | | | |
3 9 16513 KRAL Daniel 98 NO-AUT | | | | | | | | |
3 10 16493 CEPER Joze 97 SLO [ | | | | | | | |
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.?It:: Rly | FP | Bib No |Name Nation S:nes Total [Rem

13:00 3 11 8609 FARKAS Roland 79 KHSE
3 13 16509 ZECHMEISTER Richard 75 BSSLV-AUT [ | | | | | | | |
3 14 14064 MAXIM Cuzimiciov 04 MDA | | | | | | | | |
3 15 13173 PAVOL Kopp 78 BRATISLAVA- | | | | | | | | |

SVK
3 16 16444 BITTNER Michael 85 NS-GER [ | | | | | | I |
3 17 16595 KOSTUR Marek 98 SK DUKLA-SVK | | | | | | | I |
3 18 16515 LERCHNER Stefan 00 NO-AUT | | | | | | | I |
3 19 16534 lal1ICOLAS Fraga Corredoira  ESP | | | | | | | [ |
3 20 6355 NAGY LaszIé 70 BHSE [ | | | | | | | |
3 21 16530 REITZ Christian 87 BSSB-GER | | | | | | | | |
3 22 16537 RENE Wankmiiller 83 OPOLSV-AUT | | | | | | | | |
3 23 16469 JASON Solari 00 Sul L T T 1T 1T 11 [ |
3 24 16457 DLUGOSZ Grzegorz 95 POL | | | [ | | | | |
3 25 12135 TOTH Gabor 73 UTE [ | | | | | | | |
3 26 16527 FROHLICH Paul 98 BSSB-GER | | | | | | | | |
3 27 13665 REDECSIMaté 04 BHSE [ | | | | | | | |
3 29 16548 DYRCZ Emil 62 PAKA-S WIEN- | | | | | | | | |
POL

3 30 16574 CALLAGHAN Kristian 93 GBR | | | | | | | | |
3 31 16554 KALOYAN Stamenov 01 BUL | | | | | | | | |
3 32 13168 WIDTER Wolfgang 99 VPSC-AUT | | [ | [ | | | |
3 33 16442 MULLER Emanuel 92 NS-GER [ | | | | | | | |
3 34 16529 GRIMM Philipp 92 BSSB-GER | | | | | | | | |
3 35 15890 KIRIL Kirov 00 BUL | | | | | | | | |
3 36 16019 DUBOVY Jindrich 80 CZE | | | | | | | | |

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 57; Total number of athletes: 57; Targets available: 39 (2-40)

Legend EOAEF991

b i umber kP Firing Point Rem Remarks
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I. MASPED Shooting Cup

START LIST
25m STANDARD PISTOL OPEN

Individual
Budapest

THU 5 MAY 2022, START TIME 09:00

MAE‘YAB .
(=~

Start
Time

Rly

FP

Bib No

Name

Nation

Stage

Series

1

Sub
Total

Total

Remarks

09:00

1

1

10

11

12

14

15

16

13168

16456

16449

16574

16451

16469

16448

16473

16453

8485

16452

4964

16548

WIDTER Wolfgang 99

DANILUK Piotr 82

THURMER Franziska 06

CALLAGHAN Kristian 93

KOREJWO Agnieszka 84

JASON Solari 00

PAUL Emily-Sue 04

CEDRIC Grisoni 91

NOWAK Agata 96

SIKE Renata 78

KROL Natalia 93

PALINKAS Lajos 64

DYRCZ Emil 62
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Start
Time

Rly

FP

Bib No

Name

Nation

Stage

Series

1

N

Sub

Total Total

Remarks

09:00

10:15

1

17

19

20

10

11

12

14

15

16

17

16493

16483

16458

11591

16447

16472

10622

16471

9278

16454

13189

16455

16494

16459

16492

16450

16549

CEPER Joze 97

RAMPULA Matej 00

MILIWEK Oskar 97

GURISATTI Gyula ifj. 66

SEEGER Vanessa 02

DYLAN Diethelm 93

MAJOR Veronika 97

ADRIAN Schaub 97

CSONKA Zsdfia 83

PAWLUCZEK Wioletta 97

LIDDON Jessica 93

JAROSINSKA Maja 01

TKALEC Peter 68

CZEKAJ Jakub 00

HRIBAR Jan 00

BOREK Julita 95

WAGNER Michal 80
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Series
S.tart Rly | FP | Bib No [Name Nation Stage Sub Total |Remarks
Time 1 o | Total
10:15 2 19 16515 LERCHNER Stefan 00 NO-AUT 150 sec
20 sec
10 sec
2 20 16470 STEVE Demierre 75 Sul 150 sec
20 sec
10 sec
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 32; Total number of athletes: 32; Targets available: 16 (1-2;4-7;9-12;14-17;19-20)

Legend 30ABF642

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Rly Relay
Version of 2 MAY 2022, 21:21 I00000FSA0505220900.1.STP.0.001.pdf BCFC 3 Page 3 of 3
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I. MASPED Shooting Cup

25m CENTER FIRE PISTOL MEN

THU 5 MAY 2022, START TIME 12:30

START LIST

Individual
Budapest

Start . . Series Sub
Time Rly| FP | Bib No |[Name Nation Stage 1| 2| 3| Total Total |Remarks
12.30 1 2 16471 ADRIAN Schaub 97 Sul Precision ]
Rapid
1 4 16458 MILIWEK Oskar 97 POL Precision [
Rapid
1 5 16494 TKALEC Peter 68 SLO Precision [
Rapid
1 6 6898 BERCES Béla72 KVSE Precision ]
Rapid
1 7 13168 WIDTER Wolfgang 99 VPSC-AUT Precision l
Rapid
1 9 16470 STEVE Demierre 75 Sul Precision l
Rapid
1 10 16019 DUBOVY Jindrich 80 CZE Precision ]
Rapid
1 11 16457 DLUGOSZ Grzegorz 95 POL Precision ]
Rapid
1 12 16484 TUPY Antonin 99 DUKLA-CZE Precision ]
Rapid
1 14 16473 CEDRIC Grisoni 91 Sul Precision l
Rapid
1 15 16513 KRAL Daniel 98 NO-AUT Precision ]
Rapid
1 16 16574 CALLAGHAN Kristian 93 GBR Precision l
Rapid
1 17 16516 GRANDITS Michael 99 NO-AUT Precision ]
Rapid
1 19 16548 DYRCZ Emil 62 PAKA-S WIEN-  Precision l
POL Rapid
13445 2 6 16472 DYLAN Diethelm 93 Sul Precision ]
Rapid
2 7 16493 CEPER Joze 97 SLO Precision ]
Rapid
2 9 16482 TEHAN Tomas 89 DUKLA-CZE Precision ]
Rapid
2 10 16469 JASON Solari 00 Sul Precision ]
Rapid
2 11 16456 DANILUK Piotr 82 POL Precision l
Rapid
Version of 2 MAY 2022, 21:25 110000FSA0505221230.1.CFP.0.001.pdf 4 Page 1 of 2
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Series
_?.tart Rly| FP | Bib No |[Name Nation Stage Sub Total [Remarks
ime 1 2 3 Total
13:45 2 12 16515 LERCHNER Stefan 00 NO-AUT Precision
Rapid
2 14 16549 WAGNER Michal 80 PAKA-S WIEN-  Precision |
POL Rapid
2 15 16492 HRIBAR Jan 00 SLO Precision |
Rapid
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 22; Total number of athletes: 22; Targets available: 16 (1-2;4-7;9-12;14-17;19-20)

Legend
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Rly
Version of 2 MAY 2022, 21:25 110000FSA0505221230.1.CFP.0.001.pdf

E4DB7326
Relay

BCFC 4 Page 2 of 2
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I. MASPED Shooting Cup
START LIST

25m PISTOL WOMEN
QUALIFICATION

SAT 7 MAY 2022, START TIME 09:00

Budapest

Start . . Series Sub
Time Rly| FP | Bib No |[Name Nation Stage 1| 2| 3| Total Total |Rem
09:00 1 1 12381 CERVENKOVA Renata74  CZE Precision
Rapid
1 2 16497 TKALEC Jagoda 97 SLO Precision
Rapid
1 4 16522 REITZ Sandra 84 BSSB-GER Precision
Rapid
1 5 8485 SIKE Renata 78 HUN Precision
Rapid
1 6 16496 KOLMAN Mojca 91 SLO Precision
Rapid
1 7 16521 WIMMER Carina 95 BSSB-GER Precision
Rapid
1 9 16021 DEDOVA Anna CZE Precision
Rapid
1 10 16449 THURMER Franziska 06 NS-GER Precision
Rapid
1 11 11634 FABIAN Sara Rahel 02 HUN Precision
Rapid
1 12 16451 KOREJWO Agnieszka 84 POL Precision
Rapid
1 14 16542 BERGE Svenja 95 HSV-GER Precision
Rapid
1 15 16450 BOREK Julita 95 POL Precision
Rapid
1 16 9278 CSONKA Zsofia 83 HUN Precision
Rapid
1 17 16454 PAWLUCZEK Wioletta 97 POL Precision
Rapid
1 19 16448 PAUL Emily-Sue 04 NS-GER Precision
Rapid
1 20 16543 OCKER Tabea 00 HSV-GER Precision
Rapid
10:30 2 1 16540 SKERIES Michelle 96 SGI FRANKFURT-  Precision
GER Rapid
2 2 13189 LIDDON Jessica 93 SCO Precision
Rapid
2 4 11430 SZAKACS Tiinde 02 KVSE Precision
Rapid

Version of 2 MAY 2022, 14:13 QO0000FSA0705220900.1.SPW.0.001.pdf Page 1 of 2

8
MAGYAR SPORTLOVOK SZOVETSEGE ﬁ'z'-t\ HUNGARIAN SHOOTING FEDERATION
N\= p

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER

Created with the DynamicPDF Essentials Edition


https://www.dynamicpdf.com/essentials

Start ) . Series Sub
Time Rly | FP | Bib No [Name Nation Stage > 3| Total Total |Rem
10:30 2 5 16453 NOWAK Agata 96 POL Precision
Rapid
2 6 10622 MAJOR Veronika 97 HUN Precision
Rapid
2 7 16514 GOSCH Corina 01 NO-AUT Precision
Rapid
2 9 16541 VENNEKAMP Doreen 95 HSV-GER Precision
Rapid
2 10 16447 SEEGER Vanessa 02 NS-GER Precision
Rapid
2 11 16617 MATEA Omazic 94 CRO Precision
Rapid
2 12 16536 SONJA Jammerbund 82 OPOLSV-AUT Precision
Rapid
2 14 16455 JAROSINSKA Maja 01 POL Precision
Rapid
2 15 16520 KARSCH Monika 82 BSSB-GER Precision
Rapid
2 16 16570 KOSTADINOVA Antoaneta 86 BUL Precision
Rapid
2 17 16495 BOLA Ujcic Denis 68 SLO Precision
Rapid
2 19 16452 KROL Natalia 93 POL Precision
Rapid
2 20 16022 SCHEJBALOVA Veronika CZE Precision
Rapid
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 32; Total number of athletes: 32; Targets available: 16 (1-2;4-7;9-12;14-17;19-20)
Legend A045B38C
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Remarks
Rly Relay
Version of 2 MAY 2022, 14:13 QO0000FSAQ0705220900.1.SPW.0.001.pdf BCFC 8 Page 2 of 2
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I. MASPED Shooting Cup
START LIST
25m RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN

QUALIFICATION
Budapest
SAT 7 MAY 2022, START TIME 12:30

MAEYAB

Start . . Seconds Sub
Time Rly| FP | Bib No |[Name Nation Stage 8| 5 | 7| Total Total |Remarks
12:30 1 A 15081 NAGY Akos Karoly 05 BHSE Stage 1
Stage 2
1 B 16530 REITZ Christian 87 BSSB-GER Stage 1
Stage 2
1 C 16494 TKALEC Peter 68 SLO Stage 1
Stage 2
1 D 1000 SAM Gowin 89 GBR Stage 1
Stage 2
13115 2 A 16538 THOMAS Havlicek 79 OPOLSV-  Stage 1
AUT Stage 2
2 B 16492 HRIBAR Jan 00 SLO Stage 1
Stage 2
2 C 16482 TEHAN Tomas 89 DUKLA-CZE Stage 1
Stage 2
2 D 4964 PALINKAS Lajos 64 ZLK Stage 1
Stage 2
14:00 3 A 6355 NAGY Laszl6 70 BHSE Stage 1
Stage 2
3 B 16513 KRAL Daniel 98 NO-AUT Stage 1
Stage 2
3 C 16442 MULLER Emanuel 92 NS-GER Stage 1
Stage 2
3 D 16483 RAMPULA Matej 00 DUKLA-CZE Stage 1
Stage 2
14:45 4 A 13665 REDECSI Maté 04 BHSE Stage 1
Stage 2
4 B 16493 CEPER Joze 97 SLO Stage 1
Stage 2
4 C 16460 ROSA Jakub 01 POL Stage 1
Stage 2
4 D 16443 V.D. Osten-Fabec lan 03 NS-GER Stage 1
Stage 2
15:30 5 A 16458 MILIWEK Oskar 97 POL Stage 1
Stage 2
5 B 16574 CALLAGHAN Kristian 93 GBR Stage 1
Stage 2
5 C 16516 GRANDITS Michael 99 NO-AUT Stage 1
Stage 2
Version of 2 MAY 2022, 21:23 Q10000FSA0705221230.1.RFPM.0.001.pdf Page 1 of 2
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Seconds
_?.tart Rly| FP | Bib No |[Name Nation Stage Sub Total [Remarks
ime 8 6 4 Total
15:30 5 D 16569 DONKOV Samuil 83 BUL Stage 1
Stage 2
16:15 6 A 16509 ZECHMEISTER Richard 75 BSSLV-AUT Stage 1
Stage 2
6 B 16456 DANILUK Piotr 82 POL Stage 1
Stage 2
6 C 16544 SAUTER Aaron 91 HSV-GER  Stage 1
Stage 2
6 D 10753 NAGY Maté Laszlo 99 BHSE Stage 1
Stage 2
17:00 7 A 16518 HEJNA Vojtech 00 CZE Stage 1
Stage 2
7 B 15890 KIRIL Kirov 00 BUL Stage 1
Stage 2
7 C 16484 TUPY Antonin 99 DUKLA-CZE Stage 1
Stage 2
7 D 5915 JAMBRIK Istvan 68 BHSE Stage 1
Stage 2
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 28; Total number of athletes: 28; Targets available: 8 (1-8)
Legend C7551B55
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Rly Relay
Version of 2 MAY 2022, 21:23 Q10000FSA0705221230.1.RFPM.0.001.pdf BCFC 9 Page 2 of 2
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I. MASPED Shooting Cup

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN

Elimination
Budapest
FRI 6 MAY 2022, START TIME 09:00

START LIST

i}
~
=
= e
=]
7>

* MAGYAR -

k-

Start

Time|RY

FP

Bib No

Name

Nation

Position

Series

Sub

1

Total

Total

Remarks

09:00 1

Version of 3 MAY 2022, 22:51

3

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

16592

16418

12195

16475

16609

16419

10693

16463

16517

14149

16656

16613

16432

16427

SULEK Stefan 98

BRAUN Max 00

RACZ Aron 06

FRANKLE Bernd 95

PETANJEK Borna 98

DALLINGER Maximilian 96

VAS Péter 98

LUKASZYK Rafal 88

SCHMIRL Alexander 89

MILUTIN Stefanovic 85

LANGSTROM Sebastian 98

TVRTKO Vrcic 03

RUMPLER Gernot 94

ZISSEL Robin 93

SK DUKLA-SVK

GER

BHSE

GER-BW

CRO

GER

HUN

POL

NO-AUT

SRB

FIN

CRO

AUT

GER

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing
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Start

Time|RY

FP

Bib No

Name

Nation

Position

Series

Sub

Total [Remarks

1

Total

N

09:00 1

11:00 2

Version of 3 MAY 2022, 22:51

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

30

12970

16434

16610

10616

16431

16593

13241

15923

9369

16421

12971

16417

11326

15960

16462

14075

16423

DEBEVEC Rajmond 63

THUM Andreas 99

ANDRIJA Mikuljan 97

PENI Istvan Marton 97

PICKL Bernhard 91

HOLKO Ondrej 96

LEPPA Aleksi 94

GUSTAFIAN Fathur 98

SIMO Kornél 84

FIX Colin 00

MARKOJA Robert 73

BLOS Bastian 99

RESCSIK Csaba 04

PAVLIK Adrian 03

KOWALEWICZ Maciej 99

ANTON Rizov 87

KOENDERS David 97

SLO

AUT

CRO

HUN

AUT

SK DUKLA-SVK

FIN

INA

BHSE

GER

SLO

GER

CTSE

STRIEBORNIK-
SVK

POL

BUL

GER

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing |

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

E10000FSA0605220900.1.R3PM.0.001.pdf
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Start

Time|RY

FP

Bib No

Name

Nation

Position

Series

Sub

Total [Remarks

1

N

Total

11:00 2 7

Version of 3 MAY 2022, 22:51

11492

16420

10068

16503

11062

16428

16591

16429

10995

15947

10847

16461

13557

16424

12252

16491

16615

DENES Andras 03

DEMBECK Kai 97

HARI Péter 89

KOVACEVIC Lazar 97

TOROK Ferenc 03

DIEM Patrick 99

JANY Patrik 97

MAIR Tobias 00

HAMMERL Soma Richéard 01

RASYIID Wibowo Davin 99

PEKLER Zalan Tibor 00

BARTNIK Tomasz 90

STOJADINOVIC Dusan 02

OHLENBURGER Max 01

TOMASEVIC Darko 04

KANDARE Erik 97

JOSIP Sikavica 01

CTSE

GER

BHSE

SRB

CSLE

AUT

SK DUKLA-SVK

AUT

HUN

INA

HUN

POL

NOVI SAD-SRB

GER

CRO

SLO

CRO

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

E10000FSA0605220900.1.R3PM.0.001.pdf
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Series
S.tart Rly | FP | Bib No [Name Nation Position Sub Total |Remarks
Time 1 o | Total
11:00 2 24 16426 WELSCH Dennis 96 GER Kneeling
Prone
Standing
2 25 10976 KISS Viktor 01 UTE Kneeling |
Prone
Standing
2 26 16425 SCHRUFER Sandro 00 GER Kneeling |
Prone
Standing
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 51; Total number of athletes: 51; Targets available: 78 (2-79)
Legend F72668A6
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Rly Relay
Version of 3 MAY 2022, 22:51 E10000FSA0605220900.1.R3PM.0.001.pdf BCFC 7 Page 4 of 4
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I. MASPED Shooting Cup

START LIST
50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN

Elimination
Budapest
FRI 6 MAY 2022, START TIME 13:00

MAE‘YAB .
(=~

]
=B
=
=
[

=&
s

Start

Time|RY

FP

Bib No

Name

Nation

Position

Series

Sub Total [Remarks

1

Total

13:00 1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

13253

16440

16027

16415

16439

16616

16411

15926

16407

11012

16414

16467

16572

16466

VILJANEN Henna 98

UNGERANK Nadine 96

VUKOJEVIC Teodora

STRAUB Isabella 91

PRIBITZER Marlene 97

MARTA Zeljkovic 95

PALBERG Denise 97

DEWI Resti Citra 04

JANSSEN Anna 01

BAJOS Gitta 02

STEFFEN Hannah 98

PIOTROWSKA Julia 01

DEMJEN Peskova Danie

STANKIEWICZ Aneta 95

Version of 3 MAY 2022, 22:22

FIN

AUT

SRB

GER

AUT

CRO

GER

INA

GER

HUN

GER

POL

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

la 84 BRATISLAVA-SVKKneeling

POL

Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

E10000FSA0605221300.1.R3PM.0.001.pdf
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Start

Time|RY

FP

Bib No

Name

Nation

Position

Series

Sub

Total [Remarks

1

Total

N

13:00 1

15:00 2

Version of 3 MAY 2022, 22:22

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

14076

15924

16437

16410

10815

15929

16612

10607

16468

11554

16438

13127

11730

15961

11435

16436

TANYA Rizova 93

RAFIKA Rahmatan Toyyiba
Vidya 01

KITZBICHLER Jasmin 99

MULLER Lisa 00

TOMA Dorina 99

LAILA Mubarokah Dewi 99

ESTERA Herceg 02

HANAK Gabriella 96

KOMOROWSKA Katarzyna
96

MESZAROS Eszter 02

KOCK Rebecca 99

NAGYBANYAI-NAGY Anna
02

VINTZE Regina 05

POLJOVKOVA Alica 04

TOTH Anna 05

HOFMANN Olivia 92

BUL

INA

AUT

GER

HUN

INA

CRO

BHSE

POL

HUN

AUT

CSLE

KVSE

STRIEBORNIK-
SVK

UTE

AUT

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone

Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone

Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone

Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone

Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

E10000FSA0605221300.1.R3PM.0.001.pdf
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Start

Time|RY | FP

Bib No

Name

Nation

Position

Series

Sub Total [Remarks

1

N

Total

1500 2 6

Version of 3 MAY 2022, 22:22

16498

16441

16412

12479

16594

16464

16406

10818

16481

16555

10945

16408

14924

12500

16413

14127

16477

JEROVSEK Klavdija 96

WAIBEL Sheileen 01

QUICKSTERN Lara 00

VUKASINOVIC Sanja 97

SALYOVA Beata 00

KOCHANSKA Natalia 96

HORL Sabrina 97

LOVASZ Dorina 99

DIAZ Kusumawardhani 95

KOLAREVIC Marija 01

DENES Eszter 01

LEHRICH Tina 96

ARSOQVIC Andrea 87

DARYANTI Monica 94

RUSCHEL Melissa 00

DIANA Benikova 98

NAGAY Agnieszka 81

SLO

AUT

GER

SRB

SK DUKLA-SVK

POL

GER

HUN

INA

NOVI SAD-SRB

HUN

GER

SRB

INA

GER

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

BRATISLAVA-SVKKneeling

POL

Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

E10000FSA0605221300.1.R3PM.0.001.pdf
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Series
S.tart Rly | FP | Bib No [Name Nation Position Sub Total |Remarks
Time 1 o | Total
15:00 2 23 16409 MANGOLD Anita 89 GER Kneeling
Prone
Standing
2 24 10886 GASPAR Lalita 00 HUN Kneeling
Prone
Standing
2 26 16476 SCHLADEBACH Kim 01 GER-BW Kneeling
Prone
Standing
2 27 15925 ZAHRA Dhiaanisa Audrey 04 INA Kneeling
Prone
Standing
2 28 13252 KUISMA Jenna 99 FIN Kneeling
Prone
Standing
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 52; Total number of athletes: 52; Targets available: 30 (1-30)
Legend 7240B1A5
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Rly Relay
Version of 3 MAY 2022, 22:22 E10000FSA0605221300.1.R3PM.0.001.pdf BCFC 13 Page 4 of 4
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I. MASPED Shooting Cup
START LIST
50m PISTOL OPEN

Individual
Budapest

SUN 8 MAY 2022, START TIME 08:00

Series
FP | Bib No |[Name Nation Total [Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
11 11591 GURISATTI Gyula ifj. 66 KVSE | | | | | | | [ I
12 16019 DUBOVY Jindrich 80 CZE | | | | | | | [ I
13 16445 MADER Jonathan 99 NS-GER | | | | | | | [ |
14 16568 KEVIN Venta 91 SD KOVINAR- | | | | | | | | |
SLO
15 16444 BITTNER Michael 85 NS-GER [ | | | | | | | |
16 13173 PAVOL Kopp 78 BRATISLAVA- | | | | | | | | |
SVK
17 6898 BERCES Béla 72 KVSE | | | | | | | | |
18 16537 RENE Wankmiiller 83 OPOLSV-AUT | | | | | | | | |
19 16574 CALLAGHAN Kristian 93  GBR | | | | | | | | |
20 16446 KARSTEDT Jan Luca 00 NS-GER | | | | | | | | |
21 7818 DAVID Krisztina 75 BHSE | | | | | | | | |
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 11; Total number of athletes: 11; Targets available: 25 (3-27)
Legend 6CBE7B2C
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
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I. MASPED Shooting Cup

START LIST

50m RIFLE PRONE MEN

Individual
Budapest

SUN 8 MAY 2022, START TIME 08:00

Start| ply| FP | Bib No |Name Nation Sorles Total |Remarks
ime 1 | 2| 3| 4| 5| 6

08:00 1 25 11326 RESCSIK Csaba 04 CTSE | | | | | | [ | |
1 27 16656 LANGSTROM Sebastian 98 FIN [ | | | | | | | |
1 28 13241 LEPPA Aleksi 94 FIN | | | | | | [ | |

10:00 2 1 16593 HOLKO Ondrej 96 SK DUKLA- | | | | | | | | |

SVK

2 2 13395 HAVJAR Kristsf 04 MATE-G | | | | | | | | |
2 3 15947 RASYIID Wibowo Davin 99  INA [ | | | | | | | |
2 4 11062 TOROK Ferenc 03 CSLE [ | | | | | | | |
2 5 7003 SZALAIMihaly 72 APLE [ | | | | | | | |
2 6 12970 DEBEVEC Rajmond 63 SLO [ | | | | | | | |
2 7 10616 PENI Istvan Marton 97 HUN [ | | | | | | | |
2 8 16434 THUM Andreas 99 AUT [ [ | | | | | | |
2 9 16491 KANDARE Erik 97 SLO [ | | | | | | | |
2 10 10068 HARI Péter 89 BHSE [ | | | | | | | |
2 11 16613 TVRTKO Vrcic 03 CRO [ | | | | | | | |
2 12 16463 LUKASZYK Rafal 88 POL [ | | | | | | | |
2 13 16428 DIEM Patrick 99 AUT [ | | | | | | | |
2 14 16462 KOWALEWICZ Maciej99  POL [ | | | | | | | |
2 15 10847 PEKLER Zalan Tibor 00 HUN [ | | | | | | | |
2 16 16517 SCHMIRL Alexander 89 NO-AUT | | | | | | | | |
2 17 16610 ANDRIJA Mikuljan 97 CRO [ | | | | | | | |

11:30 3 1 11067 WITTMANN Péter 03 APLE | | | | | | | | |
3 2 16429 MAIR Tobias 00 AUT [ | | | | | | | |
3 3 16461 BARTNIK Tomasz 90 POL [ | | | | | | | |
3 4 9369 SIMO Komél 84 BHSE [ | | | | | | | |
3 5 16609 PETANJEK Borna 98 CRO | | | | | | | | |
3 6 10693 VAS Péter 98 HUN [ | | | | | | | |
3 7 16431 PICKL Bernhard 91 AUT [ | | | | | | | |
3 8 15923 GUSTAFIAN Fathur 98 INA [ | | | | | | | |
3 9 11492 DENES Andras 03 CTSE [ | | | | | | | |
3 10 16592 SULEK Stefan 98 SK DUKLA- | | | | | | | | |

SVK

3 11 5176 FARKAS Ferenc 65 ZLK T 1T 1T T 11 | |
3 12 12971 MARKOJA Robert 73 SLO | | | | | | | | |
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Start . . Series
Ti Rly | FP | Bib No [Name Nation Total |Remarks
ime 1 2 3 5 6

11:30 3 13 12267 BALOGH Zoltan 73 ZTE

3 14 16591 JANY Patrik 97 SK DUKLA- | | | | | | |

SVK

3 15 9169 SZABIAN Norbert 82 UTE | | | | | | [

3 16 16615 JOSIP Sikavica 01 CRO | | | | | | [

3 17 10995 HAMMERL Soma Richard 01 HUN | | | | | | [
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 37; Total number of athletes: 37; Targets available: O ()
Legend 42D19C17
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Rly Relay
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I. MASPED Shooting Cup

START LIST
50m RIFLE PRONE WOMEN

Individual
Budapest

SUN 8 MAY 2022, START TIME 08:00

Start| ply| FP | Bib No |Name Nation Sorles Total |Remarks
ime 1 | 2| 3| 4| 5| 6

08:00 1 24 13252 KUISMA Jenna 99 FIN | | | | | | | l |
1 26 13253 VILJANEN Henna 98 FIN | | | | | | | l |

10:00 2 18 16436 HOFMANN Olivia 92 AUT | | | | | | | l |
2 19 16481 DIAZ Kusumawardhani 95 INA I I I I I I I l I
2 20 16440 UNGERANK Nadine 96 AUT I | | | | | [ l |
2 21 10886 GASPAR Lalita 00 HUN | | | | | | | l |
2 22 16438 KOCK Rebecca 99 AUT | | | | | | | l |
2 23 16468 KOMOROWSKAKatarzyna  POL T T 1T T T 1 l |
2 24 11554 MESZAROS Eszter 02 HUN T T 1T 1T T 1 [ |
2 25 14076 TANYA Rizova 93 BUL T T 1T 1T T 1 | |
2 26 15925 ZAHRA Dhiaanisa Audrey 04 INA LT T 1T 1T 1T 1 | |
2 27 16616 MARTA Zeljkovic 95 CRO L T T T T T 1 | |
2 28 16464 KOCHANSKA Natalia96  POL [ | | | | | | | |
2 29 11012 BAJOS Gitta 02 HUN T T 1T 1T T 1 | |
2 30 16467 PIOTROWSKA Julia 01 POL [ | | | | | [ | |

11:30 3 18 10945 DENES Eszter 01 HUN [ | | | | | | | |
3 19 16612 ESTERA Herceg 02 CRO L T T T T T 1 | |
3 20 16477 NAGAY Agnieszka 81 POL | | [ | | | | | |
3 21 16441 WAIBEL Sheileen 01 AUT [ | | | | | | | |
3 22 10607 HANAK Gabriella 96 BHSE [ | | | | | [ | |
3 23 16594 SALYOVA Bedta 00 SK DUKLA- | | | | | | | [ |

SVK
3 24 16498 JEROVSEK Klavdija 96 SLO [ | | | | | | | |
3 25 16466 STANKIEWICZ Aneta95  POL [ | | | | | | | |
3 26 10815 TOMA Dorina 99 HUN [ | | | | | | | |
3 27 16439 PRIBITZER Marlene 97 AUT [ | | | | | | | |
3 28 10818 LOVASZ Dorina 99 HUN [ | | | | | | | |
3 29 15924 RAFIKA Rahmatan Toyyiba [NA | | | | | | | | |
Vidya 01

3 30 16437 KITZBICHLER Jasmin99  AUT | | | | | | | I |
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Start . . Series

Ti Rly | FP | Bib No [Name Nation Total |Remarks
ime 1] 2] 3] 4] 5] 6

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 28; Total number of athletes: 28; Targets available: 14 (17-30)

Legend ABCODF56
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